SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19683/2012

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN V. GAONKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

STATE OF GOA

NARAYAN V. GA

(With appln(s)

respondents a (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, transposing

respondents as petitioners)

Date: 08/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received. List again on 8.7.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd

www.ecourtsindia.com