

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19683/2012

STATE OF GOA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN V. GAONKAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Salvador Santosh Rebello, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process as per order dt.25.2.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar